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Women1 / I8

Session: 11W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jaime Clarke1 571 QLD 33.95018.800
6.000
7.500
5.300

15.150
6.000
8.850
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Natalie (Nina) Phan2 647 VIC 31.40015.925
6.000
7.825
2.100

15.475
6.000
9.475

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sophie Mahoney3 696 WA 30.87516.275
6.000
7.475
2.800

14.600
6.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Emma Loveless4 644 VIC 30.40015.350
6.000
7.050
2.300

15.050
6.000
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jaidyn Bowden5 518 NSW 30.37515.600
6.000
8.000
1.600

14.775
6.000
8.775

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alyssa Chau6 640 VIC 29.82514.975
6.000
8.375
0.600

14.850
6.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Isla Ross7 572 QLD 29.80015.300
5.400
6.800
3.100

14.500
6.000
8.200
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sarah Stacey8 698 WA 29.70015.125
6.000
7.625
1.500

14.575
6.000
8.575

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Gabrielle Prider9 648 VIC 29.37514.625
6.000
6.625
2.000

14.750
6.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jemima Lam10 643 VIC 29.27514.850
6.000
8.350
0.500

14.425
6.000
8.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sarah Melsom11 645 VIC 28.325T 14.150
6.000
6.450
1.700

14.175
6.000
8.175

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sophie Prince11 697 WA 28.325T 13.950
6.000
6.150
1.800

14.375
6.000
8.375

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Hannah Triantafillis13 651 VIC 27.92514.100
6.000
8.100

13.825
6.000
7.825

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia



#1 = 14AGC WAG    CI    : 100%
#2 = 14AGC WAG CII/CIII: 100%

14AGC WAG CII/CIII
WAG IDP 8 Beam
May 21 - Jun 1, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 5/26/2014 4:27 PM

Women1 / I8

Session: 11W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dayna Sulaiman14 699 WA 27.22514.550
6.000
8.550

12.675
5.400
7.275

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Isabelle Cameron15 519 NSW 26.42513.025
6.000
6.325
0.700

13.400
5.700
7.800

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Miranda Delaney16 642 VIC 26.40013.275
5.700
7.575

13.125
6.000
7.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cassie Rozental17 650 VIC 26.050T 12.550
6.000
6.550

13.500
6.000
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Isabella Deak17 641 VIC 26.050T 12.275
6.000
6.275

13.775
6.000
7.775

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sophie Stuart19 521 NSW 25.85012.325
5.400
7.025

-0.100

13.525
6.000
7.625

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Grace Whitfield20 522 NSW 25.55013.350
6.000
7.450

-0.100

12.200
6.000
6.300

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Georgia Fragiadakis21 520 NSW 25.22511.625
5.400
6.325

-0.100

13.600
6.000
7.700

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Macy Pegoli22 646 VIC 24.90013.350
6.000
7.350

11.550
5.700
5.950

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Eadie Rawson23 649 VIC 23.55011.525
6.000
5.525

12.025
6.000
6.025

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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